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 12 
2017 

 19 
2017 

 6 
2017 

 5 
2017 

N A T I O N A L

A R I Z O N A

23.3

35.5

15.7

17.3

12.4

16.4

11.6

15

CONGENITAL SYPHILIS:  RATE 
PER 100,000 POPULATION

2017 2016 2015 2014

N A T I O N A L

A R I Z O N A

9.5

13.6

8.7

10.6

7.5

8.7

6.3

8.7

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY 
SYPHILIS:  RATE PER 100,000 

POPULATION

2017 2016 2015 2014

Over the last five 

years, rates of 

chlamydia have 

increased 23.0% in 

Arizona. 

N A T I O N A L

A R I Z O N A

171.9

180.4

145.8

151.3

123.9

120.8

110.7

117

GONORRHEA:  RATE PER 
100,000 POPULATION

2017 2016 2015 2014

N A T I O N A L

A R I Z O N A

528.8

571.3

497.3

511.5

478.8

474.3

456.1

488.9

CHLAMYDIA:  RATE PER 
100,000 POPULATION

2017 2016 2015 2014

Low Rates 

High Rates 

For more information, please contact the National Coalition of STD Director’s Policy Team at 

policyteam@ncsddc.org  

State STD Program Contact: Rebecca Scranton, STD Control Program Manager. Arizona Department of 

Public Health. Rebecca.scranton@azdhs.gov 

ARIZONA: RECENT STATISTICS FOR SEXUALLY TRANSMITTED DISEASES 

Nationally, STDs are at the highest levels ever. 

Low Rates

High Rates 

Low Rates

High Rates 

Low Rates

High Rates 

Over the last five 

years, rates of 

gonorrhea have 

increased 103.6% 

in Arizona. 

Over the last five 

years, rates of 

syphilis have 

increased 338.7% 

in Arizona. 

Previous Rankings: 

2016: #7 

2015: #7 

2014: #10 

ncsddc.org
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